

BID TABULATION

BID NO: 202505

South Shore Boulevard Forcemain Replacement Phase 2

			METRO EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.		FOSTER MARINE CONTRACTORS, INC.		ACCURATE DRILLING SYSTEMS, INC.		DBE MANAGEMENT INC		CK CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPMENT, LLC		JOHNSON - DAVIS INCORPORATED		PABON ENGINEERING, INC	
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
A-1: General Conditions / Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 126,962.00	\$ 126,962.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00
A-2: Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$ 996,000.00	\$ 996,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 94,066.00	\$ 94,066.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
A-3: Dewatering	1.00	LS	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 40,575.00	\$ 40,575.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
A-4: Bonds and Insurance	1.00	LS	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
A-5: Record Drawings	1.00	LS	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 69,500.00	\$ 69,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
A-6: Temporary Stormwater Bypass	1.00	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 52,550.00	\$ 52,550.00	\$ 54,500.00	\$ 54,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
A-7: NPDES Requirements	1.00	LS	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
A-8: Construction Videos	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 36,480.00	\$ 36,480.00	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
B-1: 4" PVC Forcemain	40.00	LF	\$ 81.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 167.90	\$ 6,716.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00
B-2: 6" PVC Forcemain	240.00	LF	\$ 127.00	\$ 30,480.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 57.70	\$ 13,848.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,000.00
B-3: 8" HDPE Forcemain by HDD	360.00	LF	\$ 112.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 55,080.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 38,880.00	\$ 73.50	\$ 26,460.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 255,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 59,400.00
B-4: 8" PVC Forcemain	240.00	LF	\$ 152.00	\$ 36,480.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 18,960.00	\$ 78.60	\$ 18,864.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 23,160.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,480.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 40,800.00
B-5: 8" DIP Forcemain	20.00	LF	\$ 211.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 5,620.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 4,100.00
B-6: 12" PVC Watermain	80.00	LF	\$ 207.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 14,800.00
B-7: 16" PVC Forcemain	40.00	LF	\$ 274.00	\$ 10,960.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 9,400.00
B-8: 18" PVC Forcemain	2,540.00	LF	\$ 819.00	\$ 2,080,260.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 571,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 406,400.00	\$ 218.50	\$ 554,990.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 599,440.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 533,400.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 647,700.00
B-9: 24" HDPE Forcemain by HDD	2,160.00	LF	\$ 805.00	\$ 1,738,800.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 853,200.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 831,600.00	\$ 348.90	\$ 753,624.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 816,480.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 723,600.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 1,069,200.00
B-10: 24" PVC Forcemain	20.00	LF	\$ 494.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 11,800.00
B-11: 24" DIP Forcemain	40.00	LF	\$ 517.00	\$ 20,680.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 388.00	\$ 15,520.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 27,600.00
B-12: Watermain Deflection	1.00	LS	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 19,529.00	\$ 19,529.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
B-13: 4" 45° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	2.00	EA	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
B-14: 4" 90° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	2.00	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ 2,554.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
B-15: 8" 11.25° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	5.00	EA	\$ 930.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,603.00	\$ 13,015.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
B-16: 8" 45° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,481.00	\$ 2,481.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
B-17: 8" 90° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 2,562.00	\$ 2,562.00	\$ 1,745.00	\$ 1,745.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
B-18: 8" DIP Sleeve (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,564.00	\$ 2,564.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
B-19: 8"x4" DIP Reducer (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 2,321.00	\$ 2,321.00	\$ 1,555.00	\$ 1,555.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
B-20: 16" 11.25° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 2,830.00	\$ 2,830.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 5,448.00	\$ 5,448.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
B-21: 16" 45° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 5,427.00	\$ 5,427.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
B-22: 16" 90° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	2.00	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 4,565.00	\$ 9,130.00	\$ 5,853.00	\$ 11,706.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 9,340.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
B-23: 18" 45° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	9.00	EA	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 35,550.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4,835.00	\$ 43,515.00	\$ 6,594.00	\$ 59,346.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 44,280.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 40,500.00
B-24: 18" DIP Tee (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 8,145.00	\$ 8,145.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
B-25: 18"x8" DIP Tee (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
B-26: 24" 11.25° DIP Bend (Wastewater)	7.00	EA	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 41,860.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 49,875.00	\$ 10,236.00	\$ 71,652.00	\$ 7,135.00	\$ 49,945.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
B-27: 24"x8" DIP Tee (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 15,740.00	\$ 15,740.00	\$ 8,030.00	\$ 8,030.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
B-28: 24"x16" DIP Reducer (Wastewater)	1.00	EA	\$ 4,990.00	\$ 4,990.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,185.00	\$ 6,185.00	\$ 9,685.00	\$ 9,685.00	\$ 6,575.00	\$ 6,575.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
B-29: 24"x18" DIP Reducer (Wastewater)	3.00	EA	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 15,420.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 19,875.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 23,490.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 20,925.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 43,500.00
B-30: 16" Cut in Tee at Forest Hill	1.00	LS	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 26,944.00	\$ 26,944.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
B-31: 18" Connection at Big Blue Trace	1.00	LS	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
B-32: 6" Connection at Greenview Cove	1.00	LS	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
B-33: 8" Connection at Margate	1.00	LS	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,460.00	\$ 7,460.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
B-34: 4" Connection at Chancellor Dr	1.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
B-35: 8" Connection at Wellington Town	1.00	LS	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
B-36: 6" Gate Valve	2.00	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,609.00	\$ 7,218.00	\$ 4,835.00	\$ 9,670.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
B-37: 18" Gate Valve No. 1 MJ/MJ	1.00	EA	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 22,036.00	\$ 22,036.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00

BID TABULATION

BID NO: 202505

South Shore Boulevard Forcemain Replacement Phase 2

			METRO EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.		FOSTER MARINE CONTRACTORS, INC.		ACCURATE DRILLING SYSTEMS, INC.		DBE MANAGEMENT INC		CK CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPMENT, LLC		JOHNSON - DAVIS INCORPORATED		PABON ENGINEERING, INC	
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
B-38: 18" Gate Valve No. 2 MJ/Flange	1.00	EA	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 59,250.00	\$ 59,250.00	\$ 63,955.00	\$ 63,955.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
B-39: 18" Gate Valve No. 3 MJ/MJ Bevel	1.00	EA	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
B-40: 18" Gate Valve No. 4 MJ/MJ Bevel	1.00	EA	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
B-41: 8" Gate Valve No. 5 MJ/MJ	1.00	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,245.00	\$ 4,245.00	\$ 4,432.00	\$ 4,432.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
B-42: 18" Gate Valve No. 6 MJ/MJ Bevel	1.00	EA	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,835.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 32,600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
B-43: 24" Gate Valve No. 7 MJ/MJ Bevel	1.00	EA	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 31,210.00	\$ 31,210.00	\$ 32,829.00	\$ 32,829.00	\$ 31,400.00	\$ 31,400.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
B-44: 8" Gate Valve No. 8 MJ/MJ	1.00	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,245.00	\$ 4,245.00	\$ 4,296.00	\$ 4,296.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 3,445.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
B-45: 24" Gate Valve No. 9 MJ/MJ Bevel	1.00	EA	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 31,210.00	\$ 31,210.00	\$ 32,850.00	\$ 32,850.00	\$ 31,400.00	\$ 31,400.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
B-46: 16" Gate Valve No. 10 MJ/MJ	1.00	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 11,577.00	\$ 11,577.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
B-47: 2" ARV with 60" Manhole	2.00	EA	\$ 31,300.00	\$ 62,600.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 23,425.00	\$ 46,850.00	\$ 33,707.00	\$ 67,414.00	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 133,200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
B-48: 2" ARV with 48" Manhole	1.00	EA	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 23,425.00	\$ 23,425.00	\$ 34,039.00	\$ 34,039.00	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
B-49: 2" ARV with Offset Vent Enclosure	8.00	EA	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 117,600.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 10,090.00	\$ 80,720.00	\$ 14,386.00	\$ 115,088.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 53,040.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00
B-50: 12" Lines stops / Thrust Blocks	2.00	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$ 44,700.00	\$ 17,122.00	\$ 34,244.00	\$ 18,100.00	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
B-51: Grout and Abandon Existing	6,200.00	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 30,380.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 68,200.00	\$ 11.46	\$ 71,052.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 145,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 68,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,400.00
B-52: 48" Stormwater Outfall	1.00	LS	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
B-53: Sidewalk Replacement 6" Thick	2,350.00	SY	\$ 178.00	\$ 418,300.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 300,800.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 392,450.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 188,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 223,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 235,000.00
B-54: Asphalt Trench Repair	820.00	SY	\$ 397.00	\$ 325,540.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 72,160.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 192,700.00	\$ 193.39	\$ 158,579.80	\$ 117.00	\$ 95,940.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 77,900.00
B-55: Milling and Resurface (1" Thick)	2,460.00	SY	\$ 39.00	\$ 95,940.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 81,180.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 46,740.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 46,740.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 103,320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 73,800.00
B-56: Curb Replacement	770.00	LF	\$ 119.00	\$ 91,630.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 83,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 50,050.00	\$ 54.50	\$ 41,965.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 49,280.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 46,200.00
B-57: Aluminum Guide Rail	635.00	LF	\$ 97.00	\$ 61,595.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 90,805.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 69,850.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 168,275.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 63,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 38,100.00
B-58: Restraints for 18" Forcemain for	20.00	EA	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 45,300.00	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
B-59: Site Restoration (Owner Controlled-	1.00	AL	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Grand Totals:				\$ 7,274,365.00		\$ 3,818,615.00		\$ 3,641,520.00		\$ 3,692,344.80		\$ 3,851,965.00		\$ 3,383,930.00		\$ 3,890,000.00